

CS No. 32 of 2016

06.01.2017

Present: Mr. R.K Gautram, Sr. Advocate with Ms.
Megha Gautam, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the
defendant.

Written-statement be filed within four
weeks as prayed for.

January 6, 2017
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.