

C.S. No. 32 of 2016

17.11.2017 Present: Mr. Gaurav Gautam, counsel, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, counsel, for the defendant.

OMP No. 375 of 2017

Mediation strived at but failed. The learned counsel for the non-applicant/ defendants prays for and is granted three weeks time to file the apposite reply.

17th November, 2017
TM

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.