

Civil Suit No. 32 of 2016

12.01.2018 Present: None for the plaintiff.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMP No. 375 of 2017

Further two weeks' time is granted to file reply.
Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter. List after winter
vacations.

January 12, 2018
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge