

*Civil Suit No. 32 of 2016*

**07.03.2018 Present:** Ms. Megha Kapoor Gautam, Advocate, for the plaintiff.  
Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate vice for the defendant.

**OMP No. 375 of 2017**

Reply be filed within three weeks, as prayed. List thereafter.

**March 07, 2018  
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge**