

Civil Suit No. 32 of 2016

04.04.2018 Present: Ms. Megha Kapoor Gautam, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMP No. 375 of 2017

One more but last adjournment of one week is granted to
file reply. List next week.

April 04, 2018
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

