

Civil Suit No.32 of 2016

14.12.2018

Present: Mr.Gaurav Gautam, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Ms.Poonam Gehlot, Advocate, vice Mr.Janesh  
Gupta, Advocate, for the defendant.

Admission/denial is complete.

As prayed for, list after two weeks, for framing  
of issues.

December 14, 2018  
(Purohit)

(Vivek Singh Thakur),  
Judge