

Civil Suit No. 32 of 2016

04.01.2019 Present: Ms. Megha Kapoor Gautam, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate, vice for the defendant.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the defendant,
list for framing of issues on *8th January, 2019*.

**January 04, 2019
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**