

CS No. 32 of 2016

08.01.2019 Present: Mr. R.K. Gautam, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Gourav Gautam, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the defendant.

List the matter for framing of issues on **27.02.2019**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

January, 08 2019
(rohit)