

Civil Suit No. 32 of 2016

12.03.2019 Present: Mr. R.K. Gautam, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Ajay Verma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the defendant.

On the request of Mr. Janesh Gupta, learned counsel for the defendant, list on **1st April, 2019** for framing of issues.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 12, 2019
(bhupender)