

8. Relief.

Issues read over and explained to the parties. No other issue arises or claimed. List for plaintiff's evidence, on taking steps in this regard, on a date to be fixed by learned Registrar (Judicial).

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

1st April, 2019
(reena)