

Civil Suit No. 32 of 2016

11.09.2019

Present: Ms. Megha K. Gautam, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMP No. 254 of 2019

Learned counsel for the non-applicant/defendant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file reply to the application. List after three weeks.

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge**

September 11, 2019
(raman)