

Jai Ma Durga Services Vs. Mondelez India Foods Private Limited

Civil Suit No.32 of 2016

06.01.2023 Present: Mr.R.K. Gautam, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMP No.254 of 2019

Reply to the application stands filed. Rejoinder thereto, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

As prayed for, the matter will be listed for the purpose of recording evidence on behalf of the plaintiff after the adjudication of the application.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 06, 2023
(Rishi)