

Jai Durga Services vs. Mondelez India Foods
Pvt. Ltd.

C.S. No. 32 of 2016

16.08.2023 Present: Mr. Sanjay Ranta, Advocate vice Mr. Jai Ram
Sharma, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Mr. Chandresh Pal, Advocate vice Mr. Janesh
Gupta, Advocate for the defendant.

C.S. No.32/2016 & OMP No. 254/2019

List for consideration on 29th August, 2023.

August 16, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge