

CS-32 of 2016

18.12.2025 Present: Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on 05.01.2026 for plaintiff's evidence, on which date plaintiff be produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.12.2025

(Vriti)