

CS-32 of 2016

26.02.2026 Present: Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on 04.05.2026 for plaintiff's evidence. Plaintiff be produced on the date fixed on self-responsibility for his cross-examination.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

26.02.2026

(Vriti)